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Kidstretch 2025 Calendar
Kidstretch is closed for all federal holidays.  We are also closed when the Homestretch building is closed in observance of holidays/special events. The schedule is subject to change.

Holiday/Workday		Dates Closed 

New Year’s Day 			January 1, 2025 (Wednesday)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day	January 20, 2025 (Monday) 

Presidents’ Day			February 14, 2025 (Friday)-Early Dismissal 12:15pm
February 17, 2025 (Monday)      

Parent/Teacher Conferences	April 1, 2025 (Tuesday) 

[bookmark: _Hlk151988108]Good Friday	April 18, 2025 (Friday)-Early Dismissal 12:15pm

Teacher Workday 		April 30, 2025 (Wednesday)
	
Memorial Day			May 23, 2025 (Friday)-Early Dismissal 12:15pm
May 26, 2025 (Monday)
Juneteenth			June 19, 2025 (Thursday)
Independence Day	July 3, 2025 (Thursday) 
July 4, 2025 (Friday)

Teacher Workday		August 22, 2025 (Friday)

Labor Day			August 29, 2025 (Friday)-Early Dismissal 12:15pm
				September 1, 2025 (Monday)

Indigenous Peoples’ Day		October 10, 2025 (Friday)-Early Dismissal 12:15pm   
October 13, 2025 (Monday)

Parent/Teacher Conferences	November 4, 2025 (Tuesday) 

Veterans Day                                       November 11, 2025 (Tuesday)

Thanksgiving			November 26, 2025 (Wednesday)-Early Dismissal 12:15pm
November 27, 2025 (Thursday)	
November 28, 2025 (Friday)

Teacher Workday 		December 12, 2025 (Friday) -Early Dismissal 12:15pm

Winter Break			December 24, 2025 (Wednesday)- January 2, 2026 (Friday)
*Kidstretch will re-open on January 5, 2026 (Monday) 	
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Kidstretch is owned and operated by Homestretch, Inc.   https://www.homestretchva.org/kidstretch/about-kidstretch
This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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Empowering Families to Rebuild Lives




